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2024 Euro Stock Truck Tamiya MbRacing
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Equipo - Pilotos

1º 3 936 955 970 965 928 4754

2º 1 482 476 960 481 550 2949 1805 1805

3º 17 918 925 0 931 0 2774 175 1980

4º 16 482 486 967 492 98 2525 249 2229

5º 5 499 500 497 500 494 2490 35 2264

6º 9 481 488 0 461 0 1430 1060 3324

7º 11 0 902 0 0 457 1359 71 3395

8º 4 960 0 0 0 97 1057 302 3697

9º 2 0 0 0 475 453 928 129 3826

10º 15 0 447 0 456 0 903 25 3851

11º 7 458 0 0 0 0 458 445 4296

12º 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 458 4754

13º 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4754

14º 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4754

15º 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4754

16º 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4754

17º 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4754

 Euro Stock Truck Mbracing Tamiya temporada 2024
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Chami Team - Sergio & Julian

MbRacing - Jorge & Manuel

Team Tirado  - David & Nerea

Team Monje  - José Luis &  Jesús

Team Flash - Pepe & Luis 

Team KTM Buggyra - J. Miguel & J.Luis

Team Raul – Javier & Raul

Cepsa Team - Alejandro & Antonio

Team Nova - José Luis & Miki

Team Air Kiwi - Daniel & Marcos

Team De Sande - Pedro & Mario

Gulf Team – Arturo & Ruben

Pedro Farias - Pedro & Juan Pedro

Team Zero - Pablo & Joaquin

Los Javis - Javier & Javier

Pilotos Pioneros 2 - Rafael & Carlos

Pilotos Pioneros - Antonio & Oscar
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